
Huxley Parks and Recreation 
2016 Spring Basketball Schedule 

 Questions/Comments: Contact Huxley Parks and Recreation at (515) 597-2515. 
• Schedules, rules, and standings can all be found on our website at www.huxleyiowa.org.  
• First team listed will be home team and will start the game with the ball. 

 
Sunday, March 20 

1 vs. 2    2pm 
3 vs. 4    3pm 
5 vs. 6    4pm 
7 vs. 8    5pm 
9 vs. 10  6pm 

 

Sunday, April 24 
4 vs. 2       2pm 
9 vs. 1       3pm 
10 vs. 7     4pm 
8 vs. 5       5pm 
6 vs. 3       6pm 

Wednesday, March 23 
7 vs. 9   6pm 
2 vs. 6   7pm 
3 vs. 8   8pm 

 

Sunday, May 1 
8 vs. 2      2pm 
9 vs. 5      3pm 
6 vs. 4      4pm 
1 vs. 7      5pm 
10 vs. 3     6pm 

Wednesday, March 30 
4 vs. 1      7pm 
5 vs. 10    8pm 

 

Wednesday May, 4 
7 vs. 3       6pm 
5 vs. 1       7pm 
9 vs. 2       8pm 

 

Sunday, April 3 
2 vs. 10   2pm 
1 vs. 6     3pm 
3 vs. 9     4pm 
4 vs. 8     5pm 
5 vs. 7     6pm 

 

Wednesday, May 11 
8 vs. 6       7pm 
10 vs. 4     8pm 

 

Sunday, April 10 
2 vs. 7     2pm 
6 vs. 10   3pm 
3 vs. 5     4pm 
8 vs. 1     5pm 
4 vs. 9     6pm 

 

Sunday, May 15 
10 vs. 8     2pm 
9 vs. 6       3pm 
7 vs. 4       4pm  
1 vs. 3       5pm 
5 vs. 2       6pm 

Sunday, April 17 
8 vs. 9      2pm 
6 vs. 7      3pm 
2 vs. 3      4pm 
4 vs. 5      5pm 
1 vs. 10    6pm 

Tournament Sunday, May 22 & Wednesday May, 25 
 

 
 
 

# Team Name 
Manager's Name 

Phone Email 
First Last 

1  Shawn Kemp’s Kids Ryan Grove 450-0878 Grove32@hotmail.com 

2 Throwbaccs Tommy Green 650-7065 Tgreen8907@gmail.com  

3 Saved by the Bench Greg Saveraid 231-9587 gsaveraid@gmail.com 

4 Money Shot Martin Egemo 450-0895 Martin.egemo@gmail.com 

5 Ice Dragons Tyler Schori 563-380-5903 tjschori@gmail.com 

6 We Love Peg Reid  Hundt 712-579-4362 reidjhundt@gmail.com 

7 Giannetto Giants Brandon Eley 291-5279 Brandoneley2011@hotmail.com 

8 Hoop Dreams Matt Braun 641 425 5923 Mattbraun1986@gmail.com  

9 Team Foss Anthony Lettow 205-5050 Alettow22@gmail.com  

10 Bella Ballers Mark DeYoung 291-4664 mark@bellahomesiowa.com  
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